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Anlage
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang

Hallenadresse
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang
G 07191 85511

Sportwart/in
Schierle, Alexander
T 01747557615 alexander.schierle@backnang-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Flegler, Andrea
T 0179 5345528 andrea.flegler@web.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Petra Schramm
m 01635686675; petraschramml1@t-online.de
Damen 40 2 (4er)

MF: Simone Heinzelmann
m 4915172735907; simomann30@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schéfer, Sandra
Wourster, Stefanie

Hofer, Martina
Blumenstein, Renate
Schramm, Petra

Biester, Kathrin

Schoder, Francoise (FRA A/D)
Spingler, Sandra
Kreutzer-Wéllhaf, Audrey
Heinzelmann, Simone

D amicis, Sanna (FIN)
Horger, Karin

Schindera, Shirin

Ersatzspieler

E1 Kirmse, Kerstin

E2 Abraham, Outi (FIN A/D)
E3 Szillus, Heidrun

E4 Rempel, Reglindis

E5 Ddffinger, Beate

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26100883
27450190
27850481
25050193
27750182
27852099
24950565
27250532
26452635
26850797
26650957
25951492
27852116

26250534
26450790
26301081
25750762
26652358

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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